2-2
For more information contact Cutler-Hammer at:
CAT.201.01.T.K
July 2001
Pushbuttons & Indicating Lights
2
Light Industrial/Toggle Switches

Table 2-5. Toggle Switch — Approximate Dimensions
Note: Spade terminal adapters are used on 6 ampere, 20 ampere and momentary screw terminal switches, adding 0.42 (10.7) to dimension C.
Catalogue Number Structure
Table 2-6. E10 Catalogue Numbering System — Not to be used for ordering purposes
� ( ) = Momentary contacts, spring return action.
Description Material Catalogue
Number
Price �
Hexagon Locknut Zinc-Chromate Treated Steel E10TA101
Knurled Face Nut Zinc-Chromate Treated Steel E10TA102
Terminal Screws #6-32 x 3/16" Binding Head E10TA201
Spade Terminal Adapter — 0.250 inch (6.4 mm) Assembles to Screw Terminals E10TA202
ON-OFF Indicating Plates —
0.032 inch (0.8 mm) Thick Steel, Burnished Nickel Finish
Vertical Orientation
Horizontal Orientation